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1 QU Zhixin CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  63.00 2  63.00 2   4.50

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  66.00 3 129.00 2   6.00

305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 1 205.50 1

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0  62.00 4 267.50 1

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  64.50 1 332.00 1

2 WANG Weiying CHN 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5  63.00 2  63.00 2   4.50

107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.70 9 115.70 4  19.30

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  73.50 2 189.20 2  16.30

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  69.00 1 258.20 2   9.30

205B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  61.50 2 319.70 2  12.30

3 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5  55.50 7  55.50 7  12.00

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0  67.50 1 123.00 3  12.00

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  66.00 3 189.00 3  16.50

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  63.00 3 252.00 3  15.50

107B 3.1 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  49.60 13 301.60 3  30.40

4 MÜLLER Jette GER 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0  67.50 1  67.50 1

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0  67.50 1 135.00 1

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  51.00 10 186.00 4  19.50

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  52.50 9 238.50 4  29.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  55.80 6 294.30 4  37.70

5 MORIOKA Sakura JPN 107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  54.60 8  54.60 8  12.90

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  56.00 5 110.60 7  24.40

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  58.80 4 169.40 5  36.10

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  46.50 15 215.90 6  51.60

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  58.50 4 274.40 5  57.60

6 OH Sooyeon KOR 105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5  49.20 13  49.20 13  18.30

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 8 103.20 8  31.80

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 5 161.70 6  43.80

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  66.00 2 227.70 5  39.80

205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5  37.80 19 265.50 6  66.50

7 WANG Yi CHN 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  54.00 9  54.00 9  13.50

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5  58.50 4 112.50 6  22.50

405B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5  46.50 12 159.00 7  46.50

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5  52.70 8 211.70 7  55.80

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5  52.50 11 264.20 7  67.80
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8 HOFFMAN Katerina Nicole USA 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0  48.60 14  48.60 14  18.90

107C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  37.80 17  86.40 15  48.60

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  58.50 5 144.90 11  60.60

205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.80 5 203.70 10  63.80

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  58.80 3 262.50 8  69.50

9 KUN Patrícia HUN 405B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  57.00 4  57.00 4  10.50

107B 3.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  55.80 7 112.80 5  22.20

205B 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 19 148.80 8  56.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5  55.50 7 204.30 9  63.20

305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  48.00 14 252.30 9  79.70

10 GIESE Avery Grace USA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  51.30 10  51.30 10  16.20

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  42.00 12  93.30 11  41.70

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  54.60 7 147.90 9  57.60

305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  57.40 6 205.30 8  62.20

5335D 2.9 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0  40.60 17 245.90 10  86.10

11 ABBEMA Oona Liisa NED 405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  51.30 10  51.30 10  16.20

107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0  42.00 12  93.30 11  41.70

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5  42.00 16 135.30 13  70.20

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  49.50 13 184.80 12  82.70

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  57.00 5 241.80 11  90.20

12 WILLIAMSON Violet USA 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0  47.25 15  47.25 15  20.25

107C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  42.00 12  89.25 13  45.75

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  54.00 8 143.25 12  62.25

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  39.20 20 182.45 13  85.05

305C 2.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0  53.20 10 235.65 12  96.35

13 HEYDRA Bailey Savannah RSA 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  56.70 6  56.70 6  10.80

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  42.00 12  98.70 9  36.30

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0  47.60 11 146.30 10  59.20

5152B 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  48.00 14 194.30 11  73.20

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0  36.00 20 230.30 13 101.70

14 MILLIGAN Kiarra Gabrielle AUS 205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0  40.60 18  40.60 18  26.90

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  56.00 5  96.60 10  38.40

107C 2.8 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  28.00 22 124.60 15  80.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0  51.00 11 175.60 15  91.90

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  54.00 8 229.60 14 102.40
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15 CHOI Yujeong KOR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  49.95 12  49.95 12  17.55

205C 2.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0  36.40 18  86.35 16  48.65

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  45.60 15 131.95 14  73.55

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  45.00 16 176.95 14  90.55

305C 2.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0  40.60 17 217.55 15 114.45

16 BRAMMER Grace Caitlin RSA 405C 2.7 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0  32.40 22  32.40 22  35.10

107C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0  29.40 24  61.80 23  73.20

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  46.20 13 108.00 21  97.50

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  50.40 12 158.40 17 109.10

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0  53.65 9 212.05 16 119.95

17 SAZONOVA Erika AIN 405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  40.50 19  40.50 19  27.00

105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5  42.00 12  82.50 18  52.50

205B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.0  31.50 20 114.00 17  91.50

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  51.80 10 165.80 16 101.70

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  42.00 16 207.80 17 124.20

18 NASCIMENTO DE S. Rebeca M. BRA 405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  57.00 4  57.00 4  10.50

107C 2.8 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  30.80 22  87.80 14  47.20

305C 2.8 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0  23.80 25 111.60 18  93.90

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  42.00 19 153.60 18 113.90

205C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  51.80 12 205.40 18 126.60

19 NERONI Elettra ITA 205B 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.5  25.50 23  25.50 23  42.00

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  52.50 10  78.00 19  57.00

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0  37.50 18 115.50 16  90.00

107B 3.1 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5  31.00 22 146.50 20 121.00

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0  44.55 15 191.05 19 140.95

20 KONDO Hana JPN 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0  42.00 16  42.00 16  25.50

5152B 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0  24.00 25  66.00 22  69.00

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.5  25.50 24  91.50 24 114.00

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 3.5 4.5  43.50 17 135.00 22 132.50

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  55.50 7 190.50 20 141.50

21 ALMEIDA CAMELO Heloá BRA 5152B 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0  19.50 24  19.50 24  48.00

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0  36.00 19  55.50 24  79.50

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  53.20 9 108.70 20  96.80

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  43.40 18 152.10 19 115.40

107C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0  26.60 23 178.70 21 153.30
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22 KIM Yelim KOR 405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5  37.80 21  37.80 21  29.70

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  30.80 22  68.60 21  66.40

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0  37.80 17 106.40 22  99.10

105B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5  36.00 21 142.40 21 125.10

5152B 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5  31.50 22 173.90 22 158.10

23 BORELLO Matilde ITA 405B 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5  42.00 16  42.00 16  25.50

107B 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5  31.00 21  73.00 20  62.00

305B 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0  28.50 21 101.50 23 104.00

205B 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5  22.50 24 124.00 24 143.50

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5  36.00 20 160.00 23 172.00

24 MORRISON Kerry-leigh RSA 5233D 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5  38.40 20  38.40 20  29.10

105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  44.40 11  82.80 17  52.20

405C 2.7 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5  27.00 23 109.80 19  95.70

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0  21.00 25 130.80 23 136.70

305C 2.8 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0  21.00 24 151.80 24 180.20

25 MANAENKOVA Uliana AIN 105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.00 25   0.00 25  67.50

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  32.40 20  32.40 25 102.60

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5  46.20 13  78.60 25 126.90

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0  26.60 23 105.20 25 162.30

5235D 2.8 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5  21.00 24 126.20 25 205.80

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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